

For Immediate Release Contact: Mary Ann Nickolai Texell Credit Union 254.773.1604 mnickolai@texell.org

## **Texell Member Redeems 1 Million BONUS Reward Points**

**Temple, TX (February 7, 2024) –** Texell Credit Union celebrated Jesse Diaz, a member since 2013, for redeeming 1,000,000 BONUS Reward Points. The Cedar Park branch surprised Jesse with a big check and confetti when he redeemed these points for \$10,000 cash back.



"We wanted to congratulate Jesse on hitting this big milestone," said Amanda Vasquez, Cedar Park Branch Manager. "We know it was a goal that he had set for himself, and we wanted to thank him for his continued membership with Texell."

Texell's BONUS Reward Points allow members to earn points while using the Signature BONUS and Platinum BONUS Credit Cards. Texell checking accounts also come with BONUS Debit Cards, and points from all cards are combined into one reward account. These members earn points on everyday purchases, as well as earning extra points when using cards for utilities, charities, and other memberships.

Besides redeeming points for cash back, members can use points for travel, event tickets, spa days or other experiences. Shopping brand name products and gift cards to restaurants, retailers, and online stores are also available when redeeming BONUS Reward Points.

Visit Texell.org/rewards to learn more about Texell's BONUS Reward Points. To get started today, visit a branch nearby: Texell.org/locate.

## **About Texell Credit Union:**

Texell Credit Union has eight branches in Central Texas and offers a variety of financial products and services for consumers and businesses. With roots dating back to 1948, Texell has more than 50,000 members. Texell has been honored with the SBA #1 in Credit Union Lending Award, Excellence in Lending Award from CUNA Mutual Group, the Desjardins Adult Financial Literacy Award from the Texas Credit Union League, voted as the "Best Bank/Credit Union" by the readers of the Temple Daily Telegram, "Best Credit Union" by the readers of the Killeen Daily Herald and the Belton Journal, and consistently earns the highest five-star, superior rating for financial soundness from Bauer Financial. Visit www.Texell.org for more information.

###